ROUTE 17 - Bus 156
Grades 1-12

(Whirlwind Bus Stop/Shortmile Rd/Kirkpatrick/Duff Rd)

AM
6:57
6:58
7:02
7:04
7:12
7:14
7:16
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:36
7:46
8:02
8:13

73527 HWY 331

HWY 331 & MARLOWE RD

46784 DUFF RD

DUFF RD & JIM RD

47184 KIRKPATRICK RD
KIRKPATRICK & TIGER LN

MCKINLEY LN & LAVADOUR LN
73650 HWY 331

HWY 331 & SHOWAWAY LN
WHIRLWIND BUS STOP

SHORTMILE RD & ALDER DR
SHORTMILE RD & COTTONWOOD LN
SHORTMILE RD & CEDAR ST

CEDAR ST & ELDERBERRY LOOP
MISSION RD & PARR LN
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL
SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)

SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY

—~ o~~~ —~ —

)
)
)
)
)
)

*Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed.

PM

2:37 WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:41 PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER

2:48 73527 HWY 331 (K-5 STUDENT ONLY)

3:08 MCKINLEY LN & LAVADOUR LN (K-5 STUDENT ONLY)

3:13  KIRKPATRICK & TIGER LN (K-5 STUDENT ONLY)

3:04 HWY 331 & SHOWAWAY LN (K-5 STUDENT ONLY)

3:27 SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:35 PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

4:01  WHIRLWIND BUS STOP (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:03 SHORTMILE RD & ALDER DR (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:04 SHORTMILE RD & COTTONWOOD LN (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:06 SHORTMILE RD & CEDAR ST (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:07 CEDAR ST & ELDERBERRY LOOP (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:11  MISSION RD & PARR LN (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:13  HWY 331 & MARLOWE RD (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:15 47184 KIRKPATRICK RD (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:17  MCKINLEY LN & LAVADOUR LN (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:22  KIRKPATRICK & TIGER LN (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:29 46784 DUFF RD

4:39 DUFF RD & ROTHROCK RD

4:45

48037 TUBS RANCH RD



