## ROUTE 17 – Bus 156 Grades 1-12

## (Whirlwind Bus Stop/Shortmile Rd/Kirkpatrick/Duff Rd)

## <u>AM</u>

<u></u>		
6:57	73527 HWY 331	
6:58	HWY 331 & MARLOWE RD	
7:02	46784 DUFF RD	
7:04	DUFF RD & JIM RD	
7:12	47184 KIRKPATRICK RD	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:14	KIRKPATRICK & TIGER LN	
7:16	MCKINLEY LN & LAVADOUR LN	
7:25	73650 HWY 331	
7:26	HWY 331 & SHOWAWAY LN	
7:28	WHIRLWIND BUS STOP	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:30	SHORTMILE RD & ALDER DR	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:31	SHORTMILE RD & COTTONWOOD LN	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:32	SHORTMILE RD & CEDAR ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:33	CEDAR ST & ELDERBERRY LOOP	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:36	MISSION RD & PARR LN	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:46	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	
8:02	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
8:13	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	

\*Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed.

## <u>PM</u>

4:45

48037 TUBS RANCH RD

<u></u>		
2:37	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	
2:41	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER	
2:48	73527 HWY 331	(K-5 STUDENT ONLY)
3:08	MCKINLEY LN & LAVADOUR LN	(K-5 STUDENT ONLY)
3:13	KIRKPATRICK & TIGER LN	(K-5 STUDENT ONLY)
3:04	HWY 331 & SHOWAWAY LN	(K-5 STUDENT ONLY)
3:27	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	
3:35	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
4:01	WHIRLWIND BUS STOP	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:03	SHORTMILE RD & ALDER DR	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:04	SHORTMILE RD & COTTONWOOD LN	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:06	SHORTMILE RD & CEDAR ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:07	CEDAR ST & ELDERBERRY LOOP	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:11	MISSION RD & PARR LN	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:13	HWY 331 & MARLOWE RD	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:15	47184 KIRKPATRICK RD	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:17	MCKINLEY LN & LAVADOUR LN	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:22	KIRKPATRICK & TIGER LN	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:29	46784 DUFF RD	
4:39	DUFF RD & ROTHROCK RD	